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1. Separation of lexical & presentati s  conceptual re on
/  1 

Ibrahim, 2009 
/  1 

2. Separate lexicons & selective access 
1 
Weekes, Klingebiel, Su, 
et al., 2007 

2 
Puntoni, De Langhe, & 
Van Osselaer, 2009; Li, 
Mo, Wang, et al., 2009 

3 
Eilola, Havelka, & 
Sharma, 2007; 
Finkbeier, Forster, 
Nicol, et al., 2004; 
Askari, 1999 

6 

3. Asymmetries between essing  L1 & L2 proc
10 
Egi‐Dinn, & Caldwell‐
Harris, 2009; Lim, 
Lincoln, Chan, et al., 
2008; Howe, Gagnon, & 
Thouas, 2008; Kuipers, 
& La Heij, 2008; Levy, 
McVeigh, Marful, et al., 
2007; Kuipers, La Heij, 
& Costa, 2006; Wang, 
Park, & Lee, 2006; 
Padilla, Bajo, & Macizo, 
2005; Luna, & 
Peracchio, 2002; Lee, & 
Williams, 1997 

29 
Schwieter, & 
Sunderman, 2009; 
Midgley, Holcomb, & 
Grainger, 2009b; 
Puntoni, De Langhe, & 
Van Osselaer, 2009; Li, 
Mo, Wang, et al., 2009; 
Ahn, & La Ferle, 2008; 
Notebaert, De Moor, 
Gevers, et al., 2007; 
Thierry, & Wu, 2007; 
Elston‐Guttler, & 
Friederici, 2007; 
Schoonbaert, 
Hartsuiker, & Pickering, 
2007; Hohenstein, 
Eisenberg, & Naigles, 
2006; Goral, Levy, 
Obler, et al., 2006; 
Edmonds, & Kiran, 
2006; Klein, Zatorre, 
Chen, et al., 2006; 
Williams, 2006; Dong, 
Gui, & MacWhinney, 
2005; Detry, Pillon, & de 
Partz, 2005; Ibrahim, & 
Aharon‐Peretz, 2005; 
Jiang, 2004; Alvarez, 
Holcomb, & Grainger, 
2003; De Groot, 

25 
Navarrete, & Costa, 
2009; Tonzar, Lotto, & 
Job, 2009; Comesana, 
Perea, Pineiro, et al., 
2009; Midgley, 
Holcomb, & Grainger, 
2009a; Miertsch, Meisel, 
& Isel, 2009; Basnight‐
Brown, & Altarriba, 
2007; Kiran, & Lebel, 
2007; Phillips, Klein, 
Mercier, et al., 2006; 
Finkbeier, Forster, 
Nicol, et al., 2004; 
Francis, Augustini, & 
Saenz, 2003; Blot, 
Zarate, & Paulus, 2003; 
Zeelenberg, & Pecher, 
2003; Tamaoka, & 
Miyaoka, 2003; Bloem, 
& La Heij, 2003; 
Vigliocco, Louer, 
Damian, et al., 2002; 
Schrauf, & Rubin, 2000; 
De Groot, & Keijzer, 
2000; Costa, Miozzo, & 
Caramazza, 1999; 
Cheung, & Chen, 1998; 
Lotto, & De Groot, 1998; 
Amhrein, & Sanchez, 

64 



Borgwaldt, Bos, et al., 
2002; Schneider, Healy, 
& Bourne, 2002; Jiang, & 
Forster, 2001; Costa, 
Caramazza, & Sebastian‐
Gallès, 2000; McElree, 
Jia, & Litvak, 2000; 
Chen, Cheung, & Lau, 
1997; Gollan, Forster, & 
Frost, 1997; Prince, 
1996; Fox, 1996; 
zelgov, Henik, Sneg, et 
l., 1993 
T
a
 

1997; De Groot, & Poot, 
1997; Altarriba, & 
Mathis, 1997; Ferrand, 
& Humphreys, 1996; La 
Heij, Hooglander, 
Kerling, et al., 1996  

4. Developmental aspect 
10 
Thomas, Healy, & 
Greenberg, 2007; 
Fernandes, Craik, 
Bialystok, et al., 2007; 
Marian, & Fauseay, 
2006; Costa, 
Santesteban, & Ivanova, 
2006; Finkbeier, 
Almeida, Janssen, et al., 
2006; De Groot, 2006; 
Xue, Dong, Jin, et al., 
2004; Bortfeld, 2003; 
Freedman, & Martin, 
2001; Altarriba, & 
Soltano, 1996 

19 
Schwieter,& 
Sunderman, 2009; 
Midgley, Holcomb, & 
Grainger, 2009b; Perea, 
Dunabeitia, & Carreiras, 
2008; Abutalebi, 
Brambati, Annoni, et al., 
2007; Eilola, Havelka, & 
Sharma, 2007; Ferre, 
Sanchez‐Casas, & 
Guasch, 2006; Stein, 
Dierks, Brandeis, et al., 
2006; Goral, Levy, 
Obler, et al., 2006; 
Francis, & Gallars, 2005; 
Dong, Gui, & 
MacWhinney, 2005; 
Silverberg, & Samuel, 
2004; Kotz, & Elston‐
Guttler, 2004; Phillips, 
Segalowitz, O’Brien, et 
al., 2004; Francis, 
Augustini, & Saenz, 
2003; Sharifian, 2002; 
McElree, Jia, & Litvak, 
2000; Schrauf, & Rubin, 
1998; Chen, Cheung, & 
Lau, 1997; Ferrand, & 
Humphreys, 1996 

1 
Jiang, 2004 

30 



 
5. Common conceptual system 
4 
Bordag, & Pechmann, 
2007; Guo, & Peng, 
2007; Gollan, Montoya, 
Fennema‐Notestine, et 
al., 2005; Snellings, van 
Gelderen, & de Glopper, 
2002 

8 
Li, Mo, Wang, et al., 
2009; Miertsch, Meisel, 
& Isel, 2009; Hernandez, 
Cano, Costa, et al., 2008; 
Perea, Dunabeitia, & 
Carreiras, 2008; Dong, 
Gui, & MacWhinney, 
2005; Illes, Francis, 
Desmond, et al., 1999; 
Ferrand, & Humphreys, 
1996; Fox, 1996 

1 
Leinonen, Laine, Laine, 
et al., 2007 

13 

 
 
Reference to RHM as an example of a model of bilingual memory 
32 
Stein, Federspiel, Koenig, et al., 2009; Martin, Dering, Thomas, et al., 2009; Wolff, & 
Ventura, 2009; Ameel, Malt, Storms, et al., 2009; Marmolejo, Diliberto‐Macaluso, & 
Altarriba, 2009; Klepousniotou, Titione, & Romero, 2008; Weekes, & Raman, 2008; 
Abutalebi, Annoni, Zimine, et al., 2008; Martin‐Rhee, & Bialystok, 2008; Sumiya, & Healy, 
2008; Marian, Blumenfeld, & Boukrina, 2008; Kovelman, Baker, & Pettito, 2008; Khateb, 
Abutalebi, Michel, et al., 2007; Sutton, Altarriba, Gianico, et al., 2007; Francis, & Saenz, 
2007; Basnight‐Brown, Chen, Hua, et al., 2007; Barcroft, 2007; Kambanaros, & Van 
Steenbrugge, 2006; Desmet, & Declercq, 2006; Elston‐Guttler, Paulmann, & Kotz, 2005; 
Elston‐Guttler, Gunter, & Kotz, 2005; Marshall, Atkinson, Woll, et al., 2005; Ameel, 
Storms, Malt, & Sloman, 2005; Sumiya, & Healy, 2004; Scheutz, & Eberhard, 2004; 
Hartsuiker, Pickering, & Veltkamp, 2004; Gollan, & Acenas, 2004; Meijer, & Fox Tree, 
003; Hernandez, & Reyers, 2002; Grainger, & Frenck‐Mestre, 1998; Cheung, 1996; 
ernandez, Bates, & Avila, 1996 

2
H
 
Reference to the semantic blocking effect 
25 
Hocking, McMahon, & De Zubicaray, 2009; Hsiao, Schwartz, Schnur, et al., 2009; Renaud, 
2009; Belke, & Meyer, 2007; Meyer, & Damian, 2007; Mahon, Costa, Peterson, et al., 
2007; Rahman, & Melinger, 2007; Jefferies, Baker, Doran, et al., 2007; Vitkovitch, Cooper‐
Pye, & Leadbetter, 2006; Howard, Nickels, Coltheart, et al., 2006; Schnur, Schwartz, 
Brecher, et al., 2006; Hamilton, & Martin, 2005; Damian, & Als, 2005; Belke, & Meyer, 
2005; Hanauer, & Brooks, 2005; Freedman, Martin, & Biegler, 2004; Damian, 2003; 
Vigliocco, Vinson, Damian, et al., 2002; Maess, Friederici, Damian, et al., 2002; Damian, 
igliocco, & Levelt, 2001; Vitkovitch, Rutter, & Read, 2001; Vitkovitch, & Tyrell, 1999; 
oyd Jones, & Humphreys, 1997; Lee, & Williams, 1997; Schwarchuk, & Clark, 1996;  
V
L
 
 



Translation  
29 
Schwieter,& Sunderman, 2009; Navarrete, & Costa, 2009; Tonzar, Lotto, & Job, 2009; Egi‐
Dinne, & Caldwell‐Harris, 2009; Weekes, & Raman, 2008; Kuipers, & La Heij, 2008; 
Abutalebi, Brambati, Annoni, et al., 2007; Salamoura, & Williams, 2007; Francis, & Saenz, 
2007; Kuipers, & La Heij, 2008; Gumnior, Boelte, & Zwitserlood, 2006; Goral, Levy, Obler, 
et al., 2006; De Groot, 2006; Francis, & Gallars, 2005; Raman, & Weekes, 2005; Francis, 
Augustini, & Saenz, 2003; Bloem, & La Heij, 2003; Snellings, van Gelderen, & de Glopper, 
2002; Schneider, Healy, & Bourne, 2002; Vigliocco, Louer, Damian, et al., 2002; De Groot, 
& Keijzer, 2000; Cheung, & Chen, 1998; Lotto, & De Groot, 1998; Chen, Cheung, & Lau, 
997; Amhrein, & Sanchez, 1997; De Groot, & Poot, 1997; Altarriba, & Mathis, 1997; 
rince, 1996; La Heij, Hooglander, Kerling, et al., 1996 
1
P
 
Recognition 
83 
Stein, Federspiel, Koenig, et al., 2009; Egi‐Dinne, & Caldwell‐Harris, 2009; Comesana, 
Perea, Pineiro, et al., 2009; Martin, Dering, Thomas, et al., 2009; Ibrahim, 2009; Midgley, 
Holcomb, & Grainger, 2009a; Midgley, Holcomb, & Grainger, 2009b; Marmolejo, 
Diliberto‐Macaluso, & Altarriba, 2009; Puntoni, De Langhe, & Van Osselaer, 2009; Hall, 
Newbrand, Ecke, et al., 2009; Li, Mo, Wang, et al., 2009; Klepousniotou, Titione, & 
Romero, 2008; Perea, Dunabeitia, & Carreiras, 2008; Howe, Gagnon, & Thouas, 2008; 
Sumiya, & Healy, 2008; Marian, Blumenfeld, & Boukrina, 2008; Kovelman, Baker, & 
Pettito, 2008; Weekes, Klingebiel, Su, et al., 2007; Notebaert, De Moor, Gevers, et al., 
2007; Abutalebi, Brambati, Annoni, et al., 2007; Bordag, & Pechmann, 2007; Thierry, & 
Wu, 2007; Basnight‐Brown, & Altarriba, 2007; Eilola, Havelka, & Sharma, 2007; Sutton, 
Altarriba, Gianico, et al., 2007; Basnight‐Brown, Chen, Hua, et al., 2007; Kiran, & Lebel, 
2007; Leinonen, Laine, Laine, et al., 2007; Guo, & Peng, 2007; Elston‐Guttler, & Friederici, 
2007; Jefferies, Baker, Doran, et al., 2007; Phillips, Klein, Mercier, et al., 2006; Ferre, 
Sanchez‐Casas, & Guasch, 2006; Stein, Dierks, Brandeis, et al., 2006; Klein, Zatorre, Chen, 
et al., 2006; Kambanaros, & Van Steenbrugge, 2006;  Williams, 2006; Wang, Park, & Lee, 
2006; Macizo, & Bajo, 2006; Hamilton, & Martin, 2005; Gollan, Montoya, Fennema‐
Notestine, et al., 2005; Taube‐Schiff, & Segalowitz, 2005; Dong, Gui, & MacWhinney, 
2005; ; Detry, Pillon, & de Partz, 2005; Elston‐Guttler, Paulmann, & Kotz, 2005; Elston‐
Guttler, Gunter, & Kotz, 2005; Ibrahim, & Aharon‐Peretz, 2005; Ameel, Storms, Malt, & 
Sloman, 2005; Sebastian‐Galles, Echeverria, & Bosch, 2005; Sumiya, & Healy, 2004; 
Silverberg, & Samuel, 2004; Jiang, 2004; Scheutz, & Eberhard, 2004; Finkbeier, Forster, 
Nicol, et al., 2004; Xue, Dong, Jin, et al., 2004; Kotz, & Elston‐Guttler, 2004; Phillips, 
Segalowitz, O’Brien, et al., 2004; Izura, & Ellis, 2004; Assink, van Well, & Knuijt, 2003; 
Alvarez, Holcomb, & Grainger, 2003; Bortfeld, 2003; Zeelenberg, & Pecher, 2003; 
Damian, 2003; Tamaoka, & Miyaoka, 2003; Snellings, van Gelderen, & de Glopper, 2002; 
Sharifian, 2002; De Groot, Borgwaldt, Bos, et al., 2002; Freedman, & Martin, 2001; Jiang, 
& Forster, 2001; McElree, Jia, & Litvak, 2000; Illes, Francis, Desmond, et al., 1999; 
Grainger, & Frenck‐Mestre, 1998; Cheung, & Chen, 1998; Chen, Cheung, & Lau, 1997; 
Amhrein, & Sanchez, 1997; Loyd Jones, & Humphreys, 1997; Gollan, Forster, & Frost, 
1997; Altarriba, & Mathis, 1997; Perea, & Gotor, 1997; Ferrand, & Humphreys, 1996; 



S
 
chwarchuk, & Clark, 1996; Fox, 1996; Tzelfov, Henik, Sneg, et al., 1993 

Production 
82 
Egi‐Dinne, & Caldwell‐Harris, 2009; Hocking, McMahon, & De Zubicaray, 2009; Wolff, & 
Ventura, 2009; Ibrahim, 2009; Ameel, Malt, Storms, et al., 2009; Marmolejo, Diliberto‐
Macaluso, & Altarriba, 2009; Hsiao, Schwartz, Schnur, et al., 2009; Miertsch, Meisel, & 
Isel, 2009; Lim, Lincoln, Chan, et al., 2008; Weekes, & Raman, 2008; Abutalebi, Annoni, 
Zimine, et al., 2008; Fernandes, Craik, Bialystok, et al., 2007; Howe, Gagnon, & Thouas, 
2008; Martin‐Rhee, & Bialystok, 2008; Marian, Blumenfeld, & Boukrina, 2008; Kuipers, & 
La Heij, 2008; Chung, 2007; Belke, & Meyer, 2007; Bordag, & Pechmann, 2007; Khateb, 
Abutalebi, Michel, et al., 2007; Francis, & Saenz, 2007; Meyer, & Damian, 2007; Mahon, 
Costa, Peterson, et al., 2007; Rahman, & Melinger, 2007; Guo, & Peng, 2007; Jefferies, 
Baker, Doran, et al., 2007; Levy, McVeigh, Marful, et al., 2007; Schoonbaert, Hartsuiker, & 
Pickering, 2007; Barcroft, 2007; Kuipers, & La Heij, 2008; Marian, & Fauseay, 2006; 
Hohenstein, Eisenberg, & Naigles, 2006; Costa, Santesteban, & Ivanova, 2006; Finkbeier, 
Almeida, Janssen, et al., 2006; Goral, Levy, Obler, et al., 2006; Edmonds, & Kiran, 2006; 
Vitkovitch, Cooper‐Pye, & Leadbetter, 2006; Howard, Nickels, Coltheart, e al., 2006; 
Kambanaros, & Van Steenbrugge, 2006; Desmet, & Declercq, 2006; Schnur, Schwartz, 
Brecher, et al., 2006; Hamilton, & Martin, 2005; Gollan, Montoya, Fennema‐Notestine, et 
al., 2005; Damian, & Als, 2005; Padilla, Bajo, & Macizo, 2005; ; Detry, Pillon, & de Partz, 
2005; Navarrete, & Costa, 2005; Marshall, Atkinson, Woll, et al., 2005; Ameel, Storms, 
Malt, & Sloman, 2005; Belke, & Meyer, 2005; Hanauer, & Brooks, 2005; Hartsuiker, 
Pickering, & Veltkamp, 2004; Freedman, Martin, & Biegler, 2004; Gollan, & Acenas, 2004; 
Blot, Zarate, & Paulus, 2003; Francis, Augustini, & Saenz, 2003; Meijer, & Fox Tree, 2003; 
Damian, 2003; Vigliocco, Vinson, Damian, et al., 2002; Hernandez, & Reyers, 2002; Luna, 
& Peracchio, 2002; Maess, Friederici, Damian, et al., 2002; Vigliocco, Louer, Damian, et 
al., 2002; Damian, Vigliocco, & Levelt, 2001; Vitkovitch, Rutter, & Read, 2001; Freedman, 
& Martin, 2001; Costa, Caramazza, & Sebastian‐Gallès, 2000; Schrauf, & Rubin, 2000; 
Vitkovitch, & Tyrell, 1999; Costa, Miozzo, & Caramazza, 1999; Askari, 1999; Cheung, & 
Chen, 1998; Schrauf, & Rubin, 1998; Chen, Cheung, & Lau, 1997; Amhrein, & Sanchez, 
997; Loyd Jones, & Humphreys, 1997; Lee, & Williams, 1997; Schwarchuk, & Clark, 
996; Prince, 1996; Altarriba, & Soltano, 1996; Cheung, 1996 
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1
 
Naming 
17 
Ibrahim, 2009; Hernandez, Cano, Costa, et al., 2008; Weekes, & Raman, 2008; Weekes, 
Klingebiel, Su, et al., 2007; Melinger, & Koenig, 2007; Vitkovitch, Cooper‐Pye, & 
Leadbetter, 2006; Wang, Park, & Lee, 2006; Raman, & Weekes, 2005; Xue, Dong, Jin, et al., 
2004; Freedman, Martin, & Biegler, 2004; De Groot, Borgwaldt, Bos, et al., 2002; Damian, 
Vigliocco, & Levelt, 2001; Chen, Cheung, & Lau, 1997; Loyd Jones, & Humphreys, 1997; 
erea, & Gotor, 1997; La Heij, Hooglander, Kerling, et al., 1996; Hernandez, Bates, & 
vila, 1996;  
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